
Parent/Guardian Name:

Phone:

Scout's Name:

Step In and Stand Out
Adult Engagement Program – Cub Scouts
Be the difference in your Scout’s adventure!

Role or Activity

Serve as Den Leader or Assistant

Email:

Total Points Earned: ___________

Signature: __________________________

Points

30 pts

Sign Up

Date: __________________

Serve as Committee Chair / Member

Attend Monthly Pack Committee Meetings

Volunteer at Pack Campouts or Outdoor Activities

Coordinate Day Camp or Summer Activities

Help organize the Blue & Gold Banquet

Run or assist with the Pinewood Derby

Support the Popcorn Fundraiser

Participate in Scouting for Food

Assist with Food Service or Hospitality

Help with Booths or Exhibits at Events

Volunteer for Sporting or Special Events

Be a Driver/Chaperone for Outings

Serve as Treasurer or Secretary

Act as Unit Charter Organization Liaison

Be a District Liaison or Member at Large

20 pts

10 pts

10 pts

15 pts

10 pts

10 pts

10 pts

5 pts

5 pts

5 pts

5 pts

5 pts

10 pts

10 pts

5 pts
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